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Tabella1

Classifica 2°TRAIL dei
GORREI 06/04/2009

n° COGNOME

95 GHISELLINI

43 ANSALDO

68 CARONI

48 ATTARDI
143 SCAMARCIA
162 GRELLA
136 PORATI

54 BEDINO
144 SCARLATTA
157 VASSALLO
156 VALSESIA

82 DEPLIANO
113 MANGONI
115 MASCARDI

1 BASSO
171 BONACINA
160 NOMINELLI
2 PENSA

83 FARAVELLI
116 MELINI
165 SBALZER
117 MENINO

97 GIAVINA

13 DE STEFANO

86 FERRARI

126 PASCHETTO

15 SEMINO

132 PETROZZIELLO

58 BISTERZO
158 VERGURA
4 VENERUSSI
155 UGHETTI

3 TOMAGHELLI

89 GAFFURINI
94 GENTILE
137 PORRO
84 FASANO
7 BERRUTI
6 GIGLIOTTI
5 CORSINOVI
166 REBASTI
93 GAVIOLI
61 BRACCO
22 LEVO
53 BARTOLI
18 FERGOLA

NOME
ALBERTO
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
ENZO
GIORGIO
FABRIZIO
GIANFRANCO
ANTONIO
EMILIANO
MASSIMO
LUIGI
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
DANILO
PAOLO
FERRUCCIO
VINCENZO
FEDERICO
MARCO
ROBERTO
FABIO
GUIDO
SAMANTHA
FRANCESCO
GUILLERMO
CARLO
ROBERTO
GIANCARLO
CARMELA
MAURIZIO
GIANLUCA
GIANNI
WALTER
ALDO
GIUDITTA
FABRIZIO
LUCA
FABRIZIO
GIACOMO
LUCA
MARCO
WALTER
MAURIZIO
MASSIMO
ANDREA

C
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di

nasci
CAT ta

SOCIETA’
1969 ALBA DOCILIA

1973 GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENO

1973 USA CAFASSE
1968 LIBERTAS FORNO
1969 ERGUS ASD

1967 CAMBIASO RISSO
1977 ACQUIRUNNERS
1970 BOVES RUN

1966 ATL. VARAZZE
1970

1961 GS GRAVELLONA VCO
1956 ERGUS ASD

1958 ATL. PARABIAGO
1965 AS MULTEDO 1930
1956 AS MULTEDO 1930

1961 ATL.LECCO COLOMBO C.

1954 ATL. GALLIATE

1960 ATA ACQUI T.

1976 RUNNING OLTREPO'
1964 MARATONETI TIGULLIO
1960 ATLETICA CAIRO

1971 LIBERO

1963 ATL. AVIS OSSOLANA
1974 ATL. VARAZZE

1970 GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENO

1977 INFERNOTTO

1971 GLI ORSI

1967 ATL. PARABIAGO
1956 G.S. MURIALDO
1963

1965 ERGUS ASD

1975 LIBERO

1962 ATLETICA NOVESE
1963 ATLETICA BEDIZZOLE
1957 ATLETICA SUSA
1976 RUNNING OLTREPO'
1967 ACQUIRUNNERS
1980 ACQUIRUNNERS
1969 ERGUS ASD

1964 AS MULTEDO 1930
1968 ATLETICA CAIRO
1953 ACQUIRUNNERS
1969 ATA

1955 ACQUIRUNNERS
1967 ATL. PARABIAGO
1965 ERGUS ASD
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TEMPO
1.55'00”
1.56'09”
1.58'40”
1.58'57”
2.01"18”
2.02'46
2.0435
2.0458
2.05'03
2.0527
2.07'56
2.0810
2.08'16
2.0835
2.08'54
2.1019
2.1107
2.11'42
2.1335
2.16'12
2.16'47
2.16'47
2.16'53
2.1802
2.1816
2.1821
2.18'42
2.1856
2.1932
2.2009
2.2010
2.20'39
2.21'52
2.21'55
2.2305
2.23'07
2.23'57
2.2429
2.25'48
2.27'14
2.27'30
2.27'44
2.2817
2.2925
2.29'43
2.29'48



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
84
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

77 CODELLA MARIO
121 MORA PATRIZIO
52 BARRACO IGNAZIO
81 DE MAESTRI GABRIELE

14 OLIVERO MAURO
8 GRIFFI LUCIANO
112 MANCA DANILO
67 CAPIRONE GIOVANNI
109 LONGO FRANCO
114 MANZINI CARLO
131 PESCE IVAN
118 MOLINARIO ENRICO
64 CAMBIASO EMANUELE
69 CASSIANI INGOMCRISTINA
129 PERICH FRANCO
164 VIGLIETTI ANDREA
119 MONTICONE MASSIMILIANO
88 FIORITO MARINA
120 MORA MORENO
59 BOLOGNESI SILVIA
111 MALLO STEFANO
41 AGNESE DAVUDE
55 BELLONI GIORGIO
10 NERVI ROBERTO
27 PANARO ARTURO
70 CASTANGIA PAOLO
60 BONO DAVIDE
76 CIRICILLO MASSIMO
105 ICARDI GIOVANNI
101 GRILLO MARCO
92 GAVIGLIO FRANCO
63 BUSCA LINO
153 TROTTA ROBERTO
16 BOSI DARIO
21 PICCIONE TIZIANA
34 PISANI MAURIZIO
66 CANTE FRANCO
65 CAMOLETTO  ANDREA GUIDO
25 TRIPODI GINO
57 BERLINGERI MARCO
151 TORTOLINA MORENO
96 GIACONE MICHELE
146 SECCO PAOLO
110 LUNGHI VALERIO
152 TRAVERSA ANDREA
33 GHIRLANDA MAURO
78 CORZINO SARA
159 BARISONE GIOVANNI
167 GHIONE ERIKA
140 REVELLI LUCA
23 RIDOLFI RICCARDO
24 PRIARONE GIAN FRANCO
74 CHIRICO MAURIZIO
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Tabella1

1954 CAMBIASO RISSO
1961 CIRCUITO RUNNING
1967 ERGUS ASD

1978 BOGGERI ARQUATA SCR

1964 ATL. VARAZZE

1963 A.T.A. GERMOGLIO
1955 RUN FINALE

1963 CHIVASSESE

1962 PODISMO DI SERA
1965 GS GRAVELLONA VCO
1978 RUNNERS LOANO
1958 G.S. MURIALDO
1962 LIBERO

1968 CAMBIASO RISSO
1962 GLI ORSI

1970 ATLETICA CAIRO
1970 CAMBIASO RISSO
1963

1967 CIRCUITO RUNNING
1954 CAMBIASO RISSO

1978 MARATONETI GENOVESI

1972 ATL. RUN FINALE
1950 ATL.OVADESE ORMIG
1964 ATL.OVADESE ORMIG
1953 ACQUIRUNNERS

1965 CAMBIASO RISSO
1973 POL.MAREMOLA

1965 POL.MAREMOLA

1955 ATL.OVADESE ORMIG
1963 A.T.A. GERMOGLIO
1955 SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
1970 ACQUIRUNNERS

1965 ATLETICA SUSA

1957 GLI ORSI

1954 SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE
1965 GLI ORSI

1957 G.S. MURIALDO

1967 G.S. MURIALDO

1963 MARATONETI GENOVESI

1964 ATLETICA RAPALLO
1965 ATL. DERTHONA
1953 S.D, BAUDENADSCA
1967 LIBERO

1960 ATL. PARABIAGO
1971 LIBERO

1965 ALBA DOCILIA

1982 CAMBIASO RISSO

1958 MARATONETI GENOVESI

1974 ATLETICA CAIRO
1974 GLI ORSI

1957 SISPORTRUN
1965 ACQUIRUNNERS
1948 LIBERO
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2.3013
2.30'54
2.3104
2.31'42
2.3147
2.3233
2.32'59
2.33'18
2.3451
2.3610
2.36'43
2.36'51
2.37'37
2.37'54
2.3808
2.38'18
2.38'45
2.38'49
2.38'57
2.3936
2.4116
2.4121
2.4125
2.4127
2.41'37
2.41'48
2.41'52
2.41'52
2.42'18
2.42'19
2.42'37
2.4322
2.43'43
2.4524
2.47'53
2.48'13
2.48'52
2.48'52
2.52'00
2.52°01
2.52'18
2.52'59
2.53'43
2.53'50
2.5409
2.55'08
2.55'47
2.56'06
2.56'12
2.5626
2.56'26
2.56'52
2.57'42



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

56 BENZI
79 CORZINO
135 POGGIO
142 RUISI
47 ASDENTE
26 SASSO
106 LAGANA'
124 MALLO
125 PAROVINA
31 CAPPELLI
104 GUIDOBONO
168 FERRI
46 ARENA
29 GUGLIELMO
172 BORRELLI
148 SORASSO
51 BARBERIS
108 LENTI
37 SCHIVO
100 GRASSANO
28 BRACCO
44 ANSELMI
122 MORI
149 TASSELLI
19 GIUNTI
17 PROTTO
71 CATALANO
85 FERRARI
30 LAZZARINI
32 PERROTTA
147 SIVORI
127 PAULETIC
133 PIANA
80 DAGNINO
62 BRUZZONE
138 QUIERIOLO
130 PEROTTINO
103 GUIDA
42 AIACHINI
36 FARACI
38 RISSO
134 PICCIONE
75 CIQUERA
50 BAIARDI
163 LUCIFREDI
145 SCHIOCCHET
150 TESSARI
20 CELESTRE
91 GAINO
39 ZANELLATO
99 GIOLITTO
73 CHIESA
161 ROSSINI

MARTA
ENRICO
MAURO
GIUSEPPE
CINZIA
PIERMARIO
SIMONA
STEFANO
ADELIO
GIUSEPPE
SERGIO
CRISTINA
CARLO
ROBERTO
DONATO
MARIA MARGHE
ANTONIO
GIANNI
GIUSEPPE
PIERO
LINDA
ANGELO
MARCO
CRISTINA
FEDERICO
LUCA
CARLO
FERDINANDO P.
GIANCARLO
GIUSEPPE
ENRICO
LUCA
FRANCESCO
PIETRO
VALERIA
ANGELA
ALBERTO
DAMIANO
SIMONE
PINO
VALERIO
GIUSEPPE
FILIPPO
PIERO
ALFONSO
ENRICO
CESARITA
ARMANDO
GIOVANNI
PATRIZIA
CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE
IESTELLA
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1966

1954 CAMBIASO RISSO

1960
1961

1968 ATLETICA MONTEROSA
1948 ROAD RUNNERS M
POLISP.ARENZANO

1978 MARATONETI GENOVESI
1948 JUNIOR ATLETICA

1956 GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENO
1952 SOLVAY SOLEXIS ALESS,

1967
1947

1951 SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE

1948
1957
1950
1963
1966

1958 SOLVAY SOLEXIS ALESS,

1971

1962 ATL.OVADESE ORMIG
1967 ROAD RUNNERS Mi
1967 ROAD RUNNERS M
1968 A.T.A. GERMOGLIO

1967

1962 MARATONETI GENOVESI
1955 ATLETICA CALVESI

1956 SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE
1959 ATLETICA NOVESE

1966 MARATONETI TIGULLIO

1965
1965

1967 CAMBIASO RISSO

1972
1958
1954
1658
1949

1962 MARATONETI GENOVESI

1957
1956
1964
1977

1953 RUNNING SARONNO
1956 RUNNING SARONNO
1965 GP CARTOTECNICA P.

1962

1963 ATLETICA NOVESE

1965
1953
1969
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CHIVASSESE

LIBERO
G.S. MURIALDO

ATLETICA CAIRO
LIBERO

ATL. VARAZZE
SD BAUDENASCA
SD BAUDENASCA
CARTOTECNICA
LIBERO

ACQUIRUNNERS

SANTA MONICA

LIBERO
ACQUIRUNNERS

CFFS COGOLETO

LIBERO

CARTOTECNICA
CARTOTECNICA
ACQUIRUNNERS

G.S. MURIALDO
LIBERO
LIBERO
SISPORTRUN

ACQUIRUNNERS
ACQUIRUNNERS

ACQUIRUNNERS
ATL.GALLIATE
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2.57'54
2.5806
2.5832
2.58'49
2.58'58
2.59'14
2.59'25
2.59'44
3.00'57
3.01'02
3.0119
3.0223
3.02'37
3.02'42
3.02'56
3.02'59
3.03'05
3.03'58
3.0417
3.05'01
3.0527
3.05'46
3.07'37
3.07'39
3.09'55
3.09'58
3.11'51
3.1223
3.1354
3.1403
3.1813
3.1816
3.18'18
3.18'31
3.1838
3.18'41
3.1920
3.20138
3.2138
3.23'06
3.23'15
3.2353
3.25'00
3.27'43
3.27'47
3.3045
3.3047
3.3144
3.3522
3.3620
3.36'53
3.36'53
3.3724



153
154
155
156
157
158

90 GAGLIONE
107 LANZA
169 GIOFFRE'
170 GAVIOLI
154 TUSEI
102 GROMI

MIMMO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPINA
SILVANA
RAFFAELE
GIULIANO
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1953 ACQUIRUNNERS

1967 LIBERO

1980 ATLETICA CAIRO

1956 ATLETICA CAIRO

1951 SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
1961 MARATONETI GENOVESI
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3.3842
3.39'57
3.40'38
3.40138
3.49'42
3.5002
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